

ମାପକରଣ ପଦ୍ଧତିର ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷରୀତ ମିସ୍ତ୍ରୀ (MNSY)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ଆଦାମ

DIVISION

ଦାମ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

596

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस प्रमाणित
मापी प्रमाणित का कुल 100 पन्ने मशीन
मुद्रित अंकित है। जो श्री राजेश पवन
सिंह, (सहायक अभियंता) (अवर
प्रमाणित, ~~करी~~ के नाम से निर्दिष्ट
किया जाता है।

5/9/19
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Laxmi Arwal
5-9-19

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

596

Name of officer

↑ St on A/C Bill

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Dharmai Path to Suryamal Bigha.					
Agency:- Aaity Shree, Engi Cons Pvt. Ltd.					
Agro. No:- 53/S60/MMNSV/2019-20					
Date of start:- 27-08-2019					
Date of Completion:- 28-08-2020					
1) Setting out working benchmark - do - do -					
Qty = 2.00 Nos					
2) Placing & Fixing of Reference Pillar - do -					
Qty = 9.00 Nos					
3) Clearing & grubbing of road land - do - do -					
$1 \times 2190 \times 3.50 = 7665 \text{ m}^2$					
In Hect					
$\frac{7665}{10000} = 0.7665 \text{ Hect}$					
Say 0.767 Hect -					

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1/ Const of working bench					
mark - do - do -					
2.00 No UTM BP-1					
@ R 3764.682/each — R 7529.200					
2/ Const. of Reference pillar					
- do - do -					
9.00 Nos UTM BP-1					
@ R 1715.767/each — R 15442.200					
3/ Clearing & grubbing of road land					
- do - do -					
0.767 Hact UTM BP-1					
@ R 49174.86/Hact — R 37717.200					
4/ Const of embankment do -					
loose lead - do - do -					
1640.253 m ³ UTM BP-6					
@ R 187.189/m ³ — R 307038.200					
5/ 100 m lead - do -					
3827.267 m ³ UTM BP-6					
@ R 142.308/m ³ — R 544650.200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>6</u> <u>7</u> Const of granular sub-base — do — do —					
1603.80 m ³ UTM BP-6					
@ R 2028.559/m ³					R 3253403.500
<u>7</u> <u>8</u> plu, laying, spreading & Compacting work — do — do —					
202.80 m ³ UTM BP-6					
@ R 2629.692/m ³					R 532543.200
<u>8</u> <u>9</u> E.W. in excavation in foundation — do — do —					
95.860 m ³ UTM BP-2					
@ R 258.893/m ³					R 24817.200
<u>9</u> <u>24</u> Type-B first class bedding — do — do —					
11.380 m ³ UTM BP-3					
@ R 458.238/m ³					R 5215.200
<u>10</u> <u>25</u> plu pcc in foundation — do — do —					
8.660 m ³ UTM BP-2					
@ R 4681.714/m ³					R 40544.200
<u>11</u> <u>26</u> Head wall in brick masonry — do —					
71.980 m ³ UTM BP-2					
8.730 m ³ UTM BP-3					
8.710 m ³					
1481.54 m ³ @ R 5675.029/m ³					R 462746.200

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{12}{24}$ Plu 2 Laying Rec NP ₃ Pine					
600 mm ϕ - d - d -					
15.00 m UTM BP - 3					
@ R 3030.424/m					R 45456.00
$\frac{13}{28}$ Plu 3 Laying Rec NP ₃ Pine					
1000 mm ϕ - d - d -					
15.00 m UTM BP - 3					
@ R 4221.519/m					R 63323.00
Total R 53,40,393.00					
Less @ 18% (R 9613.00)					

R 53,30,780.00

~~25/9/2020~~
 JE